TL/H/12842
L
M
7
3
0
1
L

TL/H/12842–2
Top View
Ordering Information
Package
Ordering NSC Drawing Package
Supplied As
Information Number Marking
8-Pin SO-8 LM7301IMX M08A LM7301IM 2.5k Tape and Reel
LM7301IM M08A LM7301IM Rails
5-Pin SOT23 LM7301IM5X MA05A A04A 3k Tape and Reel
LM7301IM5 MA05A A04A 250 Tape and Reel
TinyPakTM is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
C1996 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M96/Printed in U. S. A. http://www.national.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,